
Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Neklasifikovaní
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

StC
1

11
4

53
101
18
27
16
8

58
36
31
41
33
73
15
55
54

7
77
88
10
43
17

102
61
23

Team
Charouz Racing System/CZ
Charouz Racing System/CZ
Bohemia Racing Team a.s./CZ
3M Kplus K motorsport/CZ
Menx/CZ
G-Private Racing/A
Duck Racing Autoklub v A R/CZ
Charouz Racing System/CZ
Charouz Racing System/CZ
SAG Racing team/A
K&K Racing Team Kusín Marcel/CZ
Charouz Racing System/CZ
Seat Sport Slovakia/SK
Foukal/CZ
Mi ánek Motorsport-PZ Inntal/CZ
Charouz Racing System/CZ
Fuchs-Star-Moto-Nostress/PL
AST Presskam/SK

Charouz Racing System/CZ
Develop-Real Team/CZ
Tomáš Kusý/CZ
TopCar Machánek/SK
Charouz Racing System/CZ
Mi ánek Motorsport-PZ Inntal/CZ
Charouz Racing System/CZ
Scuderia C´est La Vie/CZ
Šenký  Motorsport/CZ

Jezdec

Charouz J.-CZ/Charouz P.-CZ /Lacko A.-CZ
Charouz A.-CZ/Kostka T.-CZ /Lichtner-Ho. L.-A/Lacko A.-CZ
Sláde ka F.-SK/Janák J.-CZ /Mortara E.-CH/Rast R.-CZ
Rosina Š.-SK/Matzke M.-CZ /Vorba M.-CZ
Pergl R.-CZ/Vorba M.-CZ /Jirásek A.-CZ/Charous H.-CZ
Zumstein P.-CH/Dragoun O.-A /Cvörnjek R.-A
Ka írek P.-CZ/Suchý D.-CZ /Skalický D.-CZ
Urban M.-CZ/Urban J.-CZ /Lichtner-Ho. L.-A/Knoll J.-CZ
Konopka M.-SK/Konopka M.-SK /Slomian M.-PL
Grünhut V.-A/Pabel R.-A
Pešková M.-SK/Kusín M.-CZ
Hes P.-CZ/Hordossy R.-CZ /Bar ák A.-CZ
Hybá ek V.-SK/Mat jovský M.-CZ /Abraham K.-CZ/N mec P.-CZ
Foukal M.-CZ/Foukal T.-CZ /Michal M.-CZ
Šmarda J.-CZ/Mi ánek T.-CZ
Roman A.-CZ/Baran Z.-CZ /Uxa L.-CZ/Mikuláško Z.-SK
Sadkiewicz J.-PL/Stanco M.-PL /Scapaccio L.-PL
Liedl M.-SK/Liedl T.-SK /Studeni  A.-SK

Konopka M.-SK/Myszkowski T.-PL /Studeni  A.-SK/Hladík V.-CZ
Jirásek A.-CZ/Gottwald J.-CZ /Lenzenweger N.-A
Kusý T.-CZ/Hlouch J.-CZ
Machánek R.-SK/Rosina Š.-SK /Rácz I.-H
Ládík Š.-CZ/Matzke M.-CZ /Janiš J.-CZ
Mi ánek J.JR.-CZ/Jerman M.-CZ /Bugner T.-CZ/Pivoda T.-CZ
Blažek A.-CZ/Slomian M.-PL /Bar ák A.-CZ
Kubišta Š.-CZ/Forman M.-CZ /Forman J.-CZ/Petr v M.-CZ
Šenký  R.-CZ/Fried M.-CZ /Líbal P.-CZ

Car

Mercedes Benz C-klasse

Mercedes Benz C-klasse

Audi A4 DTM

Saleen S7R

Ferrari 430

Porsche 997 GT 3 Cup S

BMW M3 GTR

Lamborghini Gallardo GT3

Porsche 997 Cup

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup

BMW M3 GTR

Renault Clio

Seat Leon SC TDI

Honda S 2000

Renault Clio RS

Ferrari 430

Ferrari F 430 GT3

Seat Leon

Porsche 997 RSR

Ginetta G50

Lotus Exige

Porsche 911 GT3 RS

BMW M3

Porsche 997

Renault Clio

Alfa Romeo 147

BMW M3 E36 GTR

ída

nad 3500

nad 3500

nad 3500

nad 3500

nad 3500

nad 3500

do 3500

nad 3500

nad 3500

nad 3500

do 3500

do 2000

do 2000

do 2000

do 2000

do 3500

nad 3500

do 2000

nad 3500

do 3500

do 2000

nad 3500

do 3500

do 3500

do 2000

do 2000

do 3500

Kol
182
182
180
176
165
161
159
159
156
153
152
150
149
143
140
139
138
125

112
100
94
85
84
81
73
61
57

Celk. as
6:00:47.653
6:00:57.551
6:01:31.477
6:02:18.521
6:01:03.790
6:02:10.773
6:02:16.992
6:03:03.620
6:01:06.226
6:03:02.775
6:02:09.400
6:03:02.636
6:00:55.289
6:01:40.376
6:00:34.384
6:00:57.001
6:03:01.881
5:59:08.686

4:07:08.783
4:39:42.297
4:00:58.251
3:04:52.329
3:06:37.636
3:03:49.168
3:03:49.965
3:52:46.697
2:07:02.955

Dif

9.898
2 Kol
6 Kol

17 Kol
21 Kol
23 Kol
23 Kol
26 Kol
29 Kol
30 Kol
32 Kol
33 Kol
39 Kol
42 Kol
43 Kol
44 Kol
57 Kol

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

N. as
1:52.023
1:51.399
1:52.515
1:56.335
2:03.795
2:08.174
2:08.385
2:08.167
2:10.245
2:11.683
2:12.366
2:20.904
2:19.373
2:22.453
2:23.160
2:07.713
2:07.180
2:33.762

2:03.881
2:12.920
2:14.744
1:58.929
2:05.528
2:08.890
2:25.520
2:23.115
2:08.228

V

3

38

110

34

2

50

3

138

95

11

5

18

80

40

49

58

4

2

33

95

4

3

40

54

63

43

3

Km/h

173,632

174,605

172,873

167,196

157,121

151,753

151,504

151,761

149,340

147,709

146,947

138,043

139,559

136,542

135,868

152,301

152,939

126,499

157,012

146,335

144,354

163,550

154,952

150,910

133,664

135,910

151,689

M

Dle kol
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Poz
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

StC
90
39
69
85
14
12
25

Team
Charouz Racing system/CZ
Rock Media Motors/CZ
AK Ecce Homo/CZ
Charouz Racing System/SK
Charouz Racing System/CZ
Válek Autosport/CZ
IP Racing Shop/CZ

Jezdec

Blažek A.-CZ/Knoll J.-CZ
Herbeck A.-CZ/Janiš E.-CZ
Kašpárek M.-CZ/Kašpárek T.-CZ /Kašpárek J.-CZ
Ludvig B.-SK/Abrahám M.-SK
Vacík P.-CZ/Baran Z.-CZ /Mikuláško Z.-SK
Válek P.-CZ/Czapka L.-PL
Valášek M.-CZ/Buchta Z.-CZ /Hor ák M.-SK

Car

Ford Fiesta

Pagani Zonda

Audi TT-R DTM

Honda Civic R

Ferrari 360

BMW M3 GTR

Renault Clio RS

ída

do 2000

nad 3500

nad 3500

do 2000

do 3500

do 3500

do 2000

Kol
57
56
51
47
15
10

Celk. as
2:29:41.824
2:35:08.372
1:52:02.792
2:15:02.441
1:09:59.770
1:17:25.281

7.976

Dif
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

N. as
2:24.636
1:55.582
2:04.059
2:26.371
2:05.786
2:15.783

V

4

6

51

46

5

1

0

Km/h

134,481

168,286

156,787

132,887

154,634

143,249

-

M

Dle kol
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